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"Life hands us the cup, but it’s
up to us to decide what we
pour into it." -Daphne Oh 
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Daily Affirmations Daily Affirmations 
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SundaySunday MondayMonday TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday

Monthly Planner Monthly Planner 
Notes

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Columbus Day 

Halloween 
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Fri, Oct 6

Weekly Planner Weekly Planner 
Oct 1 - Oct 7 Oct 1 - Oct 7 

Wednesday, October 1 Thursday, October 2 Friday, October 3 Saturday, October 4

Sunday, October 5 Monday, October 6 Tuesday, October 7 Notes 
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Fri, Oct 6

Weekly Planner Weekly Planner 
Oct 8 - Oct 14 Oct 8 - Oct 14 

Wednesday, October 8 Thursday, October 9 Friday, October 10 Saturday, October 11

Sunday, October 12 Monday, October 13 Tuesday, October 14 Notes 
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Fri, Oct 6

Weekly Planner Weekly Planner 
Oct 15 - Oct 21 Oct 15 - Oct 21 

Wednesday, October 15 Thursday, October 16 Friday, October 17 Saturday, October 18

Sunday, October 19 Monday, October 20 Tuesday, October 21 Notes 
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Fri, Oct 6

Weekly Planner Weekly Planner 
Oct 23 - Oct 28 Oct 23 - Oct 28 

Wednesday, October 22 Thursday, October 23 Friday, October 24 Saturday, October 25

Sunday, October 26 Monday, October 27 Tuesday, October 28 Notes 
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Fri, Oct 6

Weekly Planner Weekly Planner 
Oct 29 - Oct 31 Oct 29 - Oct 31 

Wednesday, October 29 Thursday, October 30 Friday, October 31 Notes 
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Creates

Visit our digital
planner Etsy shop

by clicking the link
HERE!!

Click here 
to visit my 

social media pages

ThankYouYou

Thank you for your interest in Kay Bea Creates and Kay Bea (KB) Books Presents. Please view our planners, children's activity books, children’s short stories, and
more that are available on Amazon. These titles can be accessed at our website listed below, which will direct you to the Amazon purchase link for each
individual book title. Of you can search by author Johanna Dao or Daphne Oh on Amazpn.

**Hyperlinks are active in the Samsung Notes app in "reading mode" only.

Facebook Instagram

Activity books by Kay Bea Books Presents (KB Books Presents):

Pinterest YouTube

New Etsy Merch Shop Now Live!!

www.facebook.com/kbbookspresents
www.instagram.com/kb_books_presents
www.pinterest.com/KayBeaBooks
www.youtube.com/@TheDigitalPlanner

**Samsung Notes app users: hyperlinks are only active in "reading mode" only

Click the image below

3rd Edition of My Social Emotional
Journal now available on Amazon!!

TikTok 

https://www.tiktok.com/@daphneohverified
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http://www.facebook.com/kbbookspresents
https://www.instagram.com/kb_books_presents
https://www.etsy.com/shop/KayBeaPlanners
https://www.etsy.com/shop/KayBeaPlanners
https://www.etsy.com/shop/KayBeaPlanners
https://www.pinterest.com/KayBeaBooks
https://www.youtube.com/@TheDigitalPlanner
https://www.etsy.com/shop/DaphneOhVerified
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http://www.amazon.com/dp/B0DC4LZZGK
https://www.kbbookspresents.com/
http://www.facebook.com/kbbookspresents
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https://www.pinterest.com/KayBeaBooks
https://www.youtube.com/@TheDigitalPlanner
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https://www.instagram.com/kb_books_presents
https://www.pinterest.com/KayBeaBooks
https://www.youtube.com/@TheDigitalPlanner
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https://www.tiktok.com/@daphneohverified

